
6—Lancaster Farming, Saturday. April 12, 1975

Pa. Auction
Summary

April 4,197 S
CATTLE 7309. Compared

with6612 headlast week, and
5491 head a year ago.
Compared with last week's
market, slaughter steers (1
to $2 higher. Slaughter
heifers mostly 50c to |1
higher. Slaughter cows 50c to
75c higher. Slaughter
bullocks 75c to $1.50 higher.
Slaughter bulls steady to
strong.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 41.00-43.00, Choice
38.00- Good 32.00-38.75,
Standard 27.75-33.50, Utility
24.00- HEIFERS:
Choice 33.00-37-85, Good
28.00- Standard 26.00
28.00, Utility 20.00-26.00.
COWS: Utility and High
Dressing Cutter 21.75-24.50,
Cutters 20.25-22.75, Canners
17.75- Shells down to
15.00. BULLOCKS: Choice
30.75- Good 27.50-32.50,
Standard 25.00-28.00, Utility
21.10-25.60. BULLS; Yield
Grade No. 1, 1100-2000 lbs.
25.00- Yield Grade No.
2, 950-1500 lbs. 24.00-26.75.
FEEDER CATTLE: Few
Choice 500-850 lbs. steers
31.50-34.50, Good 300800 lbs
25.00- Medium 20.00-
25.50. Few Good 300-600 lbs.
heifers 23.00-29.50, Medium
20.00 23.75, Few Good 300-800
lbs. bulls23.00-28.50, Medium
22.00-

CALVES 3800. Compared
with3776 headlast week, and

3274 head a year ago.
VEALERS: Few Prime
61.00-72.00, Choice 52.00-
60.00. Good 40.00-53.00,
Standard 30.0042.00, Utility
110-130 lbs. 24.0032.00, 90-110
lbs. 17.0025.00, 7085 lbs.
12.0018.00. FARM CALVES:
Were active. Holstein bulls
90120 lbs. 20.00-42.00;
Holstein heifers 90120 lbs.
20.0041.00; Beef cross bulls
and heifers 70120 lbs. 22.00
41.00.

HOGS 7945. Compares with
8143 head last week, and 8061
head a year ago. Barrows
and gilts 25c to 75c higher.
BARROWS & GILTS: Few
US No. 1-2 200240 lbs. 41.25-
42.50, No. 1-3 195-245 lbs.
39.8041.75, No 2-3185-255 lbs.
307040.60, No 24 250300 lbs
35.0038.50, No 24120185 lbs.
30.75-37.75. SOWS: US No. 1-
3 300550 lbs. 33.5038.50, No,
2-3 300650 lbs. 29.0034.75.
BOARS 20.0029.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1022.
Compared with 1348 head
last week, and 685 head a
year ago. US No, 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 13.00-28.50
per head, No 1-3 35-50 lbs.
21.50-38.00 per head.

SHEEP 536. Compared
with5385 headlast week, and
3431 head a year ago. Spring
laughter lambs $4 to $lO
lower. LAMBS: Choice 40-
100 lbs. 34.00-53.00, Good 40-
80 lbs. 30.00-38.00. Slaughter
ewes 8.00-19.00.

If you Have fat
cattle or

need feeders . . .

THINK
NEW HOLLAND

BEEF SALES
MONDAY 2:30 P.M.

THURSDAY 12:00NOON
Sale Order - Fat Bulls, Steers, Stockers, Beef

Cows and Veal Calves.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
Phone 717-354-4341

Daily Market Report Phone 717-354-7288
Abe Diffenbach, Manager
Field Representatives - Bob Kiing 717-354-5023

Luke Eberly 215-267-6608

Carlisle
Livestock

Carlisle, Pcnna.
April 8,1975

CATTLE 378. Supply in-
cluded 187 head feeder
cattle, bulk of which sold by
the head. Compared with
lait Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers mostly
steady to $1 higher.
Slaughter cows $1 to $1.25
lower. Couple Choice
slaughter steers 38.25-and
39.75, Good 31.50-36.25,
Standard 26.25-32.75, Utility
21.50- Few Good
slaughter heifers 25.00-27.35,
few Standard 23.25-25.10, few
Utility 20.60-22.85. Utility and
High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 20.85-22.35,
Cutters 19.25-20.85, Canners
18.00- Shells down to
14.25. Couple Good slaughter
bullocks 25.50 and 28.50, few
Standard 23.5026.75, Utility
20.00- Yield Grade No.
1, individual’s 1410 and 1460
lbs. slaughter bulls 24.85 and
28.35. Few Good 375450 lbs.
feeder steers 31.5033.50, few
Medium 370-675 lbs. 21.00-
25.25.Few Medium and Good
400-650 lbs. feeder heifers
20.00- Few Medium and
Good 450-800 lbs. feeder bulls
20.00-

CALVES 140. Vealers
steady to $2 lower. Couple
Choice vealers 55.00 and
58.00, Good 39.00-47.50,
Standard 28.00-39.00, Utility
110-130 lbs. 18.50-26.00, 90-110
lbs. 15.00-19.00, 65-85 lbs.
12.00- Farm Calves:
Holstein bulls 85-130 -lbs.
20.50- few Holstein
heifers 105-120 lbs. 23.00-
32.50, few Beef cross bulls
and heifers 90-120 lbs. 19.50-
35.00.

HOGS 370. Barrows and
gilts 75 cents to $1 higher.
Few No. 1-2 215-225 lbs.
barrows and gilts 41.75-41.85,
No. 1-3 200-245 lbs. 41.00-
41.75, No. 2-3 190-225 lbs.
39.85-41.35, No.' 2-4 250-285
lbs. 37.00-39.50, No. 1-3 100-
190 lbs. 37.00-40.10. US No. 1-3
325-440 lbs. sows 30.50-33.00,
No. 2-3 300-770 lbs. 25.00-
30.00. Individual Board at
28.00. light weights 25.50-
37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 150. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
16.00- per head. No. 1-3
3545 lbs. 26.00-38.00, few No.
1-3 60-80 lbs. 32.0040.00, few
Utility 45-60 lbs. 37.00-38,00
per head.

SHEEP 8. Slaughter ewes
7.00-

Leesport
Leeaport, Pcnna.

April 9,1075
CATTLE 384. Supply in-

cluded 187 head feeder
cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers 75 cents to
$1 higher. Slaughter cows $1
to $2 lower. Few Choice
slaughter steers 39.7541.85,
Good 33.75-39.85, Standard
29.00- Utility and Low
Standard 24.00-29.00. One
Choice slaughter heifer at
37.85, few Good 28.00-29.85,
few Standard 25.85-27.75.
Utility and High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 21.60-
23.25, Cutter and Low Utility
19.00- Canner 17.35-
19.60, Shells down to 12.25.
Few Choice slaughter
bullocks 31.25-32.75, few
Good 29.00-31.25, few
Standard 25.10-26.50, few
Utility 19.00-23.85. Few Yield
Grade No. 1. 1200-1860 lbs.
slaughter bulls 25.00-26.60,
few Yield Grade No. 2, 900-
1150 lbs. 23.00-24.00.

FEEDER CATTLE slow,
$2 to $5 lower. Few Choice
500-560 lbs. feeder steers
31.25- Good 250-700 lbs.
25.25- Medium 300-750
lbs. 19.50-23.75, Good 300-700
lbs. feeder heifers 21.00-
25.50, Medium 300-650 lbs.
16.50-24.00. Good 300-550 lbs.
feeder bulls 23.00-28.50,
Medium 300-800 lbs. 17.50-
25.50.

CALVES 122. Vealers
steady to $2 lower. One
Prime vealer at 62.00, couple

t
In West Africa it’s believed
that thunder causes lizard
eggs to hatch.

KEYSTONE FARM
Ph. (215) 258-0788

Livestock
Choice 50.00 and 51.00, Good
42.00- Standard 29.50-
38.00, Utility 110-130 lbs.
22.00- 90-110 lbs. 18.00-
22.00, few 70-85 lbs. 15.00-
18.00,Farm Calves: Holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 23.00-35.00,
Beef cross bulls and heifers
70-120 lbs. 24.0043.00.

HOGS 338. Barrows and
gilts strong to 50 cents
higher. US No. 1-3195-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 41.7542.60,
No. 2-3 185-250 lbs. 40.75-

BORN 3-24-74
KEYSTONE MAGIC MARKER!

THE BULL OF THE MONTH

HIS DAM

KEYSTONE PRINCESS MARBLE VG
5- 365 d 24511 47% 1164 DHIR
6- 365 d 22786 48% 1091 DHIR
8-4 365 d 19470 53% 1025 DHIR
Lifetime To Date' 123,069 4.8%

Magic Marker by Puget Sound Hmhmark VG 89 and ready for service comes from a family
of high test and high production His dam has a VG maternal sister with one record at 1042Fand 110 505 M 4 8% 5305 F lifetime to date and their VG dam has three records over 1000Fand 155756 48% 4786 F lifetime to date

Call or write for information on this unusual opportunity.

5938

41.60, No, 2-4 200-290 lbs.
37.00-40.60, No. 1-3 135-180
lbs. 36,50-39.00. US No. 1-3
300-570 lbs. sows 34.00-37.25
No. 2-3 300-450 lbs.
34.25. Boars 20.00-29.50.

FEEDER PIGS 241. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
17.50-30.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 28.00-40.00 per
head.

SHEEP 18. Few Choice 20-
25 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 60.00-61.00, one 60 lbs.
at 55.00. Slaughter ewes 5.00-
14.00.

Donald Seipt
RD4, Box 369

Easton, PA 18042


